

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस

Est on A/c bill

Abstract of Cost.

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Construction of road works with maintenance from Karsalpura School to Nachha Jola.				R.C.D
Agency:-	M/s Hari Thakurwadi Const. Pvt. Ltd. Prop:- Manish Kumar Musaffarpur				
Agg. no:-	SBD	65 of 2021-22			
D.O.S:-	31-12-2021				
D.O.C:-	30-12-2022				
Setting out Construction of reference & working benchmark					
Qty. vide TMB Page-1	1.106 Km.				

@ Rs. 4111.37/Km	Rs. 4548.00
4032.05	4459.00
2/2	Construction of reference pillar/Burjees
Qty. vide TMB page-1	1.106 Km.
@ Rs. 1943.38/Km	Rs. 2149.00
3/3	clearing and grubbing road land
Qty. vide TMB page-1	0.32 Hct.
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hct.	Rs. 16951.00
4/4	Excavation for road way in soil using manual means
Qty. vide TMB page-4	17.10 m ³
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³	Rs. 2237.00

Continuation

9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit deposited at site from road way cutting					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 4			17.10 m ³		
@ Rs. 36.78/m ³					Rs. 628.00
6) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit 1000 m lead					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 7			1308.00 m ³		
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³					Rs. 248991.00
7) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit 100 m lead					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 7			369.00 m ³		
@ Rs. 152.33/m ³					Rs. 56210.00
8) Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 5			736.88 m ³		
@ Rs. 2882.53/m ³					Rs. 2124073.00
9) Providing laying spreading & compacting stone agg. of specific size of WBM III					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 5			182.8 m ³		
@ Rs. 3535.78/m ³					Rs. 646376.00

Continuation

10
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
10/19 Earthwork excavation for foundation of structure				
Qty. vide TMB				
Page - 2			27.99 m ³	
@ Rs. 275.09/m ³				Rs. 7812=00
11/16 providing Conc. (M10) in open foundation				
Qty. vide TMB				
Page - 2			2.67 m ³	
@ Rs. 6268.74/m ³				Rs. 16738=00
12/17 providing pcc M15 in open foundation				
Qty. vide TMB				
Page - 2			24.51 m ³	
@ Rs. 5923.45/m ³				Rs. 146409=00
13/18 providing Conc. M20 in open foundation				
Qty. vide TMB				
Page - 2			2.24 m ³	
Page - 3			0.37 m ³	
		Qty.	2.61 m ³	
@ Rs. 6545.96/m ³				Rs. 17085=00
14/19 Brick masonry work in c.m (1:1:3) in parapet				
Qty. vide TMB				
Page - 3			2.98 m ³	
@ Rs. 5907.25/m ³				Rs. 17604=00
15/20 plastering with c.m (1:4), 15mm thick				
Qty. vide TMB				
Page - 3			33.20 m ²	
@ Rs. 187.35/m ²				Rs. 6220=00

Continuation

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I..	B.	D.	
16/21 Backfilling behind abutment wing wall @ R/wall					
Qty. vide TMB					
page - 3			33.33 m ³		
@ Rs. 700.83/m ³				Rs. 23401=00	
17/25 Providing and laying Rcc pipe No. 1000 mm dia.					
Qty. vide TMB					
page - 7			7.50 m		
@ Rs. 3499.04/m				Rs. 26243=00	
18/26 Dismantling of existing structure like culverts (Rcc)					
Qty. vide TMB					
page - 4			1.77 m ³		
@ Rs. 487.17/m ³				Rs. 862=00	
19/27 Dismantling of existing structure like culverts stone masonry					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 4			39.60 m ³		
@ Rs. 342.62/m ³				Rs. 13766=00	
20/28 Removing all mure pipe of existing structure					
Qty. vide TMB					
page - 4			15.00 m		
@ Rs. 244.92/m				Rs. 3674=00	
21/32 P/f of typical MCGSY informatory sign board with logo					
Qty. vide TMB					
page - 6			2. nos.		
@ Rs. 9149.08/no.				Rs. 18298=00	
C.O -					
Continuation					Rs. 3400132=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/S -		Total		Rs.	3400192.00
		Add 1% C=23		Rs.	34002.00
		Add 12% GST		Rs.	408028.00
		Add 10% Sign fee		Rs.	624931.00
		Total		Rs.	3904708.00
less 13.66% below as per Agg.		Total		Rs.	533383.00
		Total		Rs.	3371325.00

C.P.
28/02/22

20/11/2022
NE

28/12/22
NE

Material Statement

1) 2/10: - 1697.00 m ³				
@ Rs. 34.81/m ³			Rs.	58396.00
2) 53mm to 26.5mm - 442.13 m ³				
@ Rs. 620.62/m ³			Rs.	294395.00
3) 26.5mm to 4.75mm - 176.55 m ³				
@ Rs. 514.58/m ³			Rs.	91003.00
4) Stone crusher dust - 265.28 m ³				
@ Rs. 175.80/m ³			Rs.	46636.00

Continuation